
Keep your children entertained  
these school holidays with  

our fun-filled vacation care program!
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Vacation Care
16 DEC TO 24 JAN
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= ExcursionE

Mon 16 Dec
Botanical Gardens Zoo

Admire the wonderful 
nature at the Botanical 

Gardens, visit the 
animals at the zoo, and 

enjoy a picnic lunch.

Mon 23 Dec
Christmas cooking

Research recipes, create 
shopping lists, gather 

ingredients, and create 
Christmas-themed treats 
to share and take home.

Mon 30 Dec
Children’s choice

Enjoy handball, sports, 
games, beyblade 

challenges, and obstacle 
courses! Such a fun day!

Tue 17 Dec
Messy wet day

Come in your togs and 
enjoy all things wet and 

gooey.

Additional:
Bring your sun smart 

togs and towel

Tue 24 Dec
Christmas is  
nearly here

Come dressed in a 
Christmas outfit and 

enjoy a day of Christmas 
fun. 

Tue 31 Dec
Board games and 

disco

Bring your favourite 
board games to play, 

and enjoy our mini disco 
with music and party 

food!

Wed 18 Dec
Rockhampton 

Heritage Village

Step back in time 
and enjoy touring the 

village, and taking 
motor vehicle and horse 

carriage rides.

Wed 25 Dec
Christmas Day

Centre closed

Wed 1 Jan
New Years Day

Centre closed

Thu 19 Dec
DIY festive 
decorations

Let’s get into the 
festive swing and make 
Christmas decorations 

from recyclable 
products.

Thu 26 Dec
Boxing Day

Centre closed

Thu 2 Jan
Slime and goop day

Today is about getting 
our hands messy and 

immersing ourselves in 
slime and goop.

Additional:
Bring your sun smart 

togs and towel

Fri 20 Dec
Tee off

We will be working on 
our golf swing at mini 

golf today.

Fri 27 Dec
Messy wet day

All things gooey, 
sprinklers and slip and 
slide. Don’t forget to 
bring your togs and 

towel!

Additional:
Bring your sun smart 

togs and towel

Fri 3 Jan
Wheels day

Bring your scooters for 
an exciting day of play!

(No skateboards 
allowed)

E E E



Bookings filling fast!
CALL 4926 0000

Casual bookings welcome
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What to bring:
Hat, drink bottle, enclosed shoes, sun-safe t-shirt.

Our address:
147-161 Robinson St, Frenchville 
Open 6:30am to 6:30pm, Monday to Friday
(Excluding public holidays)

How to book:
Select your days and call us on the number above. 
Our friendly Centre Director will take your details 
and confirm your booking by Monday 2 December.

littlezebra.com.au  |       Find us on Facebook

Mon 6 Jan
Movie time

Relax and enjoy Spies in 
Disguise at Birch Carroll 

and Coyle Cinema 
North Rockhampton.

Mon 13 Jan
Cake creations

Today we will be baking 
and decorating cakes, 
and enjoying them for 

afternoon tea.

Tue 7 Jan
Things that fly

Today we will be making 
newspaper kites, paper 

plate flying saucers, 
zappy zoomers, paper 
helicopters, and paper 

planes.

Tue 14 Jan
Archer Park Museum

Let’s immerse ourselves 
in the history of Archer 

Park.

Tue 21 Jan
Funzone

Let’s have some fun 
playing arcade games 

and a game of laser tag.

Wed 8 Jan
Water Park

Let’s go and have some 
fun at the Water Park – 
Discovery Park, North 

Rockhampton.

Wed 15 Jan
PCYC Skate Park

Bring your scooters 
or bikes as we will 

adventure to the skate 
park! (No skateboards 

allowed)

Wed 22 Jan
Children’s choice

Enjoy handball, sports, 
games, bey blade 

challenges, and obstacle 
courses! Such a fun day!

Thu 9 Jan
Super hero day

Come dressed as your 
favourite super hero as 
today we will be making 

super hero masks!

Thu 16 Jan
Minute to win it

Race against the clock 
and complete our fun 

timed games!

Thu 23 Jan
Ten Pin Bowling

Come for a game of 
bowling and a pizza at 

Rockhampton Bowl and 
Leisure Centre.

Fri 10 Jan
Flow Centre

Flow centre is a place 
to discover, interact 
and inspire positive 
change for our local 

environment. 

Fri 17 Jan
Cooberrie Park

Join us at the Wildlife 
Sanctuary and 

experience some 
wonderful animals.

Fri 24 Jan
Aussie, Aussie, Aussie! 

Oi, oi, oi!

Enjoy a game of cricket 
or footy and a delicious 

sausage sizzle, as we 
celebrate our wonderful 

country. 

Mon 20 Jan
Treasure hunt

Come dressed in 
your favourite pirate 

outfit and let’s go on a 
treasure hunt.
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